
Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Del Pace  Cristina (06/3130) 4 5 4 7 4 2 3 5 0 0 0 0

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 4 5 4 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 2 1 2 5 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 2 3 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Valova Viktoria (06/3224) 2 0 4 4 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Tassi  Martina (06/3222) 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Silvia (06/2522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Pace  Cristina 06/3130 15 19 1,27

Girolami Sara 06/2515 12 15 1,25

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 12 7 0,58

Borri Letizia 06/1513 7 6 0,86

Valova Viktoria 06/3224 12 5 0,42

Tassi  Martina 06/3222 6 2 0,33

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 0 0 0,00

Venturini Silvia 06/2522 0 0 0,00

Davy Crikett

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Nocentini Riccardo (06/3558) 4 4 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 2 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Villano Claudio (06/2937) 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corazzi Emily  (06/3475) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capobussi Thomas (06/4157) 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costioli Alessandro (06/3100) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capobussi Patrizio  (06/3917) 2 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nocentini Riccardo 06/3558 12 21 1,75

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 10 14 1,40

Del Villano Claudio 06/2937 6 7 1,17

Corazzi Emily 06/3475 2 4 2,00

Capobussi Thomas 06/4157 8 3 0,38

Costioli Alessandro 06/3100 2 2 1,00

Capobussi Patrizio 06/3917 8 1 0,12

Penna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bowers Philip Neil (06/3395) 4 12 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tognaccini Riccardo (06/2849) 4 10 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bowers Jonathan (06/3474) 4 7 4 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 2 6 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bauer Martin (06/2758) 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagni Graziano (06/3392) 2 4 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bowers Philip Neil 06/3395 12 34 2,83

Tognaccini Riccardo 06/2849 12 24 2,00

Bowers Jonathan 06/3474 10 16 1,60

Frulio Carlo 06/431 6 15 2,50

Bauer Martin 06/2758 3 8 2,67

Pagni Graziano 06/3392 5 8 1,60

Butini Yuri 06/2629 0 0 0,00

Wip Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Renzi Andrea (06/2685) 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0

Piccioli Gabriele (06/2765) 2 6 4 4 1 3 2 6 0 0 0 0

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 2 3 1 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0

D'Ambrosio Mario (06/3497) 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Italiano Gianni (06/4106) 2 4 3 2 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 0

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Marashi Aldo (06/3524) 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renzi Andrea 06/2685 16 45 2,81

Piccioli Gabriele 06/2765 9 19 2,11

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 9 16 1,78

D'Ambrosio Mario 06/3497 8 13 1,62

Italiano Gianni 06/4106 8 12 1,50

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 6 10 1,67

Marashi Aldo 06/3524 8 10 1,25


